Each Grand Prize winner in the Sweepstakes will receive a collection of four (4) digital gift cards:  

• REI Outdoor: Value: $3,650 
• Air BnB: Value: $3,650.00 
• Shell Gas: Value: $3,650 
• Kroger Grocery chains: $3,650. 

Each Grand Prize is valued at fourteen thousand and six hundred US dollars ($14,600).  

Each Secondary Prize winner in the Sweepstakes will receive a $365 Prizelabs Gift Card.  Winners can 
choose from gift card options in the denominations they choose.  
Each Secondary Prize is valued at three hundred and sixty-five US dollars ($365).  

The prizes may be used by the winner in their discretion, subject to the gift card terms imposed by its issuer. 
Statements in any Sweepstakes materials indicating that the prize can be used towards an “adventure” 
are for purposes of example only and not a requirement for use of the prize by a confirmed winner.